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SOMERVILLE [1914] DIRECTORY

Veazie—con

17
18
18a
18a
19
20
21
2la
23
25
29
29a
31
32
32
33
34
35
35
36
36
38
42
42
44
44

13
13
19
21
23
31
35
35
37
37a
38
40
41
41
42
44
50
52
53
54
56
60
64
66
68
71
74
74
78
79

Frank C Edgerly
Clifford W Bain

John Williams
William Weatherbee
Walter E Buck
Francisco Rapoza
James L. Faunece
Frank W Stoddard
Mrs Annie Houlihan
John L Bickford
Thomas W Letechworth
Charles H, Jefferson
Benjamin R Gale
Ashley P Mills

Frank K Marsters
Balfour D Nickerson
Mrs Mazie Chick
Harry G Hedge
William A Conway
Walter C Nichols
Joseph Lamon
Handley C Farnsworth
Mrs Adelaide Macomber
Archibald H Spaulding
Byram Carpenter
Arthur M Wilkins

VERNON
Mrs Rosina E Jones
Robert M Jones
John Donnelly
Charles A Stark
Charles A McCarthy
Mrs Mary Harrigan
Mrs Bridget Forest
Bartholomew J Havican
Charles Woodbury
Frank E Cassidy
David Fermoyie
Peter A Hanley
John Smallman
David E Burns
Ellis D Bell
John J O’Brien
Joseph Bloomstein
Joseph Ryan
Robert F' Brine
James Finn
Albert E Robie
Lars Anderson
Mrs Catherine McDonough
John F Taylor
Francis W Shea
Mrs Eliza A MacManus
Clarence Maleom
John E MeHugh
Frank Grateyk
‘William Smith

80
82
84
86
92
98
101
104

10
10
11
14
14
17
18
20
21

25
27
29
29
33

34
34
35
37

40
41
42

43
44

49
51
51
52
53
54

57
59
61
66
62
62
63

Patrick Lee
William Foley
Thomas J Jennings
Arthur DeCoursey
Ella F Hughes
Josephine Sullivan
Arthur Hadley
John O’Rourke

VICTORIA
Harvey W Secott
Harry J Smith
Alexander J Gillis
Mrs Mary J Shean
Stephen H Curran
Antonio Silva
Agostinho J M Silva
Rufus H Farnum
Frank B Runey
Michael F Ryan
Eugene C Wentworth
George F Gillette
Daniel J MecLean
Mark B Prest
Frank M Owens
George H Landreville
John H Harris
Wallace A Perry
Wilmer Comstock
Charles S Swift
Arthur H Corbett
John B Leveroni
David A Nelson
Patrick J Ormand
Terrence J Owens
Philip L Buchert
Clyde Twambley
August Cassassa
Andrew Parodi
Thomas Chorlton
Arthur E Ham
French O J Tarbox
Mrs Mary J Magrath
Robert Ivestor
Michael J Duggan
Mrs Randine M Kristensen
‘Waldemar Nielsen
Clarence M Severance
Clayton M Leavitt
Herbert Peers
John W Keeley
Michael C McNamara
Frank L Morrill
Wilmer Dorsett
Caleb C Hardy
Ernest L Mann
Andrew F Carlson
Bert L Andrews




